TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM493587

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CSVC Acquisition Corp.		06/30/2017	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aptim Corp.	
Street Address:	1780 Hughes Landing Boulevard, Suite 1000	
City:	The Woodlands	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77380	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87430398	APTIM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2127352000

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-735-2793

smarquez@skadden.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Jessica Cohen

Address Line 1: Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP

Address Line 2: Four Times Square

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	110690/17
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jessica Cohen
SIGNATURE:	/Jessica Cohen/
DATE SIGNED:	10/11/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=CSVC Acquisition to Aptim#page1.tif source=CSVC Acquisition to Aptim#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006505 FRAME: 0584

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CSVC ACQUISITION CORP.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CSVC ACQUISITION CORP." TO "APTIM CORP.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2017, AT 11:23 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

6317072 8100 SR# 20175040434

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

MSUCA SALVARY A SIAN

Authentication: 202813817

Date: 06-30-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006505 FRAME: 0585 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:23 AM 06/30/2017 FILED 11:23 AM 06/30/2017 SR 20175040434 - File Number 6317072

> CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF CSVC ACQUISITION CORP.

> > JUNE 30, 2017

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

CSVC Acquisition Corp., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

<u>FIRST</u>: Article <u>FIRST</u> of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as set forth below:

<u>FIRST</u>: The name of the Corporation is Aptim Corp. (hereinafter the "Corporation").

SECOND: The foregoing amendment was duly adopted in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be duly executed in its corporate name as of the date first written above.

CSVC Acquisition Corp.

Name: /James Van Horn

Title: Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 006505 FRAME: 0586

RECORDED: 10/11/2018